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General information about company

Scrip code 511549

Name of the company MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares sharcs of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(TI1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 2885263 2885263 | 64.09 2885263 2885263 | 64.09
Promoter
Group
B Public 2280 1616837 1616837 |35.91 1616837 1616837 | 35.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2284 4502100 4502100 | 100 4502100 4502100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 64.09 2885263
Group
®B) Public 35.91 1333529
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4218792
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of | No-Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % 0
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held VI + a % of Class Class :
av) V) v %) (A+°B+c2) X |egy |10 |Yorng
g gy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 677432 677432 | 15.05 677432 677432 | 15.05
undivided Family
) Any Other | 2207831 2207831 | 49.04 2207831 2207831 | 49.04
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal (&) 4 2885263 2885263 | 64.09 2885263 2885263 | 64.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2885263 2885263 | 64.09 2885263 2885263 | 64.09
Group (A)=
(A1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2178 937343 937343 |20.82 937343 937343 [20.82
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal | 10 600378 600378 |13.34 600378 600378 |13.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other ) 79116 9116 |1.76 79116 79116 |1.76
(specify)
f‘;b‘TOtal B 2280 1616837 1616837 | 35.91 1616837 1616837 | 35.91
Total Public
Shareholding 2280 1616837 1616837 | 35.91 1616837 1616837 | 35.91
(B=(B)(1)+ ‘ ‘
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2284 4502100 4502100 | 100 4502100 4502100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2284 4502100 4502100 | 100 4502100 4502100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % h i) | otherwise
Underlying . . shares (XII) bered | Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumoere .
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .| convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o 0
.. < Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€))] Indian
(a) 15.05 677432
(d) 49.04 2207831
(Slu)b'T"tal (@A) 64.09 2885263
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.09 2885263
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 20.82 660235
(a(ii)) 13.34 600378
e 1.7 7291
(e) 6 2916
(SS‘;b'T"tal ®) 35.91 1333529
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3591 1333529
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4218792
Total (A+B+C 100 4218792

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM R MORARKA

PRANAY G MORARKA

S G MORARKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPM6075B

ANUPMB8420D

AFAPM9992C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99800

506032

71600

677432

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

99800

506032

71600

677432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

11.24

1.59

15.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

99800

506032

71600

677432

Class egy

Total

99800

506032

71600

677432

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.22

11.24

15.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

11.24

1.59

15.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

99800

506032

71600

677432

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DWARIKESH TRADING COMPANY LTD

PAN (II)

AABCDS8270H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2207831

2207831

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2207831

2207831

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.04

49.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2207831

2207831

Class eg:y

Total

2207831

2207831

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.04

49.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49.04

49.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2207831

2207831

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (I) AARTHI SRINIVASAN

SATISH KUMAR SUBBIAH

SWATI MAHESHWARI

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADHPA3545N

ACDPS8433N

ANRPMO0240L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110000

226000

64306

400306

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

110000

226000

64306

400306

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 244
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.02

1.43

8.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X 110000

226000

64306

400306

Class eg:y

Total 110000

226000

64306

400306

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 244

5.02

1.43

8.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 244
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.02

1.43

8.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110000

226000

64306

400306

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Repat

NRI - Non- Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

53

92

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4038

22722

3591

3801

44964

79116

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4038

22722

3591

3801

44964

79116

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.5

0.08

0.08

1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4038

22722

3591

3801

44964

79116

Class egy

Total

4038

22722

3591

3801

44964

79116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.5

0.08

0.08

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.5

0.08

0.08

1.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4038

16522

3591

3801

44964

72916

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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