MFL-300916-Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

General information about company							
Scrip code	511549						
Name of the company	MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tat	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Cotor	Category	No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights h each class of securities (IX				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	(II)	~ ~	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2885263			2885263	64.09	2885263		2885263	64.09
(B)	Public	2280	1616837			1616837	35.91	1616837		1616837	35.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2284	4502100			4502100	100	4502100		4502100	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
	ot	No. Of Shares Shares C	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Il conversion shares (XII) le securities (Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	tanding securities and as a percentage of dilute	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.09					2885263
(B)	Public				35.91					1333529
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4218792

Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)						No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	677432			677432	15.05	677432		677432	15.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2207831			2207831	49.04	2207831		2207831	49.04
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	2885263			2885263	64.09	2885263		2885263	64.09
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2885263			2885263	64.09	2885263		2885263	64.09
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	battern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2178	937343			937343	20.82	937343		937343	20.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	600378			600378	13.34	600378		600378	13.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	92	79116			79116	1.76	79116		79116	1.76
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2280	1616837			1616837	35.91	1616837		1616837	35.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2280	1616837			1616837	35.91	1616837		1616837	35.91
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Prop	noter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2284	4502100			4502100	100	4502100		4502100	100
Total (A+B+C)		2284	4502100			4502100	100	4502100		4502100	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise unbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				15.05					677432
(d)				49.04					2207831
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.09					2885263
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				64.09					2885263
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				20.82					660235
(a(ii))				13.34					600378
(e)				1.76					72916
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.91					1333529
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				35.91					1333529
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4218792
Total (A+B+C)				100					4218792

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivided l	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM R MORARKA	PRANAY G MORARKA	S G MORARKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPM6075B	ANUPM8420D	AFAPM9992C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99800	506032	71600	677432
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	99800	506032	71600	677432
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	11.24	1.59	15.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Class eg:X	99800	506032	71600	677432
Class eg:y Total	99800	506032	71600	677432
Total as a % of	2.22	11.24	1.59	15.05
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	11.24	1.59	15.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	I	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	99800	506032	71600	677432
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DWARIKESH TRADING COMPANY LTD							
PAN (II)	AABCD8270H	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2207831	2207831						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2207831	2207831						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.04	49.04						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	2207831	2207831						
Class eg:y								
Total	2207831	2207831						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.04	49.04						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.04	49.04						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
. ,	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2207831	2207831						
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individu	ıals - ii. Individual sha	reholders holding nominal	share capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the AARTHI SRINIVASAN Shareholders (I)		SATISH KUMAR SUBBIAH	SWATI MAHESHWARI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	ADHPA3545N	ACDPS8433N	ANRPM0240L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110000	226000	64306	400306	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110000	226000	64306	400306	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	5.02	1.43	8.89	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	110000	226000	64306	400306	
Class eg:y					
Total	110000	226000	64306	400306	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	5.02	1.43	8.89	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	5.02	1.43	8.89	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110000	226000	64306	400306	
Reason for not prov	riding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back					
PAN (II)						Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	23	5	3	53	92					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4038	22722	3591	3801	44964	79116					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4038	22722	3591	3801	44964	79116					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.5	0.08	0.08	1	1.75					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	4038	22722	3591	3801	44964	79116					
Class eg:y											
Total	4038	22722	3591	3801	44964	79116					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.5	0.08	0.08	1	1.75					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.5	0.08	0.08	1	1.75					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4038	16522	3591	3801	44964	72916					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											